
 
 

2021 Top Program Award Winners 
 

1st Place – St. Mark’s School of Texas, Dallas 
2nd Place – McCallum High School, Austin 
3rd Place – Ben Barber Innovation Academy, Mansfield 
 
Architecture 
1st Place – McCallum High School, Andrew Cooke 
2nd Place – Allen High School, Krista Luter 
3rd Place – Argyle High School, Stacy Short 
HM – Robert G Cole High School, Brenda Marafioto 
 
Commercial/Advertising 
1st Place – St. Mark’s School of Texas, Scott Hunt 
2nd Place – Trinity High School, Michael Peña 
3rd Place – Ben Barber Innovation Academy, Shannon Oden 
 
Documentary/Photojournalism 
1st Place – Westlake High School, Alison Strelitz 
2nd Place – McCallum High School, David Winter 
3rd Place – Texas High School, Clint Smith 
HM – Argyle High School, Stacy Short 
 
Landscape/Nature 
1st Place - Allen High School, Krista Luter 
2nd Place – Bridgeland High School, Juan Guevara 
3rd Place – Round Rock High School, Cassandra Syler 
HM – Hallsville High School, Mark Dimmitt 
 
Portrait 
1st Place – St. Mark’s School of Texas, Scott Hunt 
2nd Place – McCallum High School, Andrew Cooke 
3rd Place – Trinity High School, Michael Peña 
HM – Robert G Cole High School, Brenda Marafioto 
HM – Advanced Technology Complex, Will Milne 
HM - Bridgeland High School, Juan Guevara 
 
Sports 
1st Place – Westlake High School, Alison Strelitz 
2nd Place – Argyle High School, Stacy Short 
3rd Place - Texas High School, Clint Smith 
HM – Hallsville High School, Mark Dimmitt 
 
Still Life 
1st Place – Ben Barber Innovation Academy, Shannon Oden 
2nd Place – St. Mark’s School of Texas, Scott Hunt 
3rd Place – Navasota High School, Erica Garcia 
HM – Robert G Cole High School, Brenda Marafioto 



 
Thematic 
1st Place – Bridgeland High School, Juan Guevara 
2nd Place – Ben Barber Innovation Academy, Shannon Oden 
3rd Place – Navasota High School, Erica Garcia 
HM – Texas High School, Clint Smith 
HM - Trinity High School, Michael Peña 


